— STAFF USE ONLY
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION | rianninc e zonms caseno. 4157020 - 0|6
C|t\/ Of ROC kWB ” NOTE: THE APPLICATION IS NOT CONSIDERED ACCEPTED BY THE
. . CITY UNTIL THE PLANNING DIRECTOR AND CITY ENGINEER HAVE
Planning and Zoning Department SIGNED BELOW.
385 S. Goliad Street DIRECTOR OF PLANNING:
Rockwall, Texas 75087 CITY ENGINEER:

Please check the appropriate box below to indicate the type of development request [SELECT ONLY ONE BOX]:

Platting Application Fees: Zoning Application Fees:
[ 1Master Plat (5100.00 + $15.00 Acre) * [ ]Zoning Change ($200.00 + $15.00 Acre) *
[ 1Preliminary Plat ($200.00 + $15.00 Acre)? [ 1Specific Use Permit ($200.00 + $15.00 Acre) !

[ 1Final Plat {$300.00 + $20.00 Acre)? [ ]1PD Development Plans {$200.00 + $15.00 Acre) *
[ ]Replat ($300.00 + $20.00 Acre)?*

[ ]1Amending or Minor Plat ($150.00)

[ ]Plat Reinstatement Request ($100.00)

Other Application Fees:

[ ]Tree Removal ($75.00)

[ ]Variance Request {$100.00)
Site Plan Application Fees: o

[ ]Site Plan ($250.00 + $20.00 Acre) ? *: In determining the fee, please use the exact acreage when multiplying by the
[ ]Amended Site Plan/Elevations/Landscaping Plan ($100.00) per acre amount. For requests on less than one acre, round up to one (1) acre.

PROPERTY INFORMATION [pLEASE PRINT]
adiress (541 E Tyterstzate 3¢
Subdivision Lot Block
GeneralLocation bty reo Tofuut Ptng-t SHZOT  on taMttn side oF T3¢
ZONING, SITE PLAN AND PLATTING |NFORMAT|0|{PLEASE PRINT]
Current Zoning L{ o i I‘IC{.J("/T (“( CurrentUse  ALL, .~ o
Proposed Zoning ne c 1LM e Proposed Use \:\_»‘/H?,.@-—(
Acreage ,‘l 5’ Acies Lots [Current] — Lots [Proposed] e

[ 1 SITE PLANS AND PLATS: By checking this box you acknowledge that due to the passage of HB3167 the City no longer has flexibility with regard to its approval
process, and failure to address any of staff’s comments by the date provided on the Development Calendar will result in the denial of your case.

OWNER/APPLICANT/AGENT INFORMATION [PLEASE PRINT/CHECK THE PRIMARY CONTACT/ORIGINAL SIGNATURES ARE REQUIRED]
[ Owner bﬁmf« 2 tHol A, ugs L jar f{(‘icf D Applicant O ﬂ‘é?’c‘“/a“r’f
ContactPerson ¢ [ L~ le s § o kaélg Contact Person C__ l s (’f) .g’"am o 4
Address Bt eS8 )/f(gTLM Address e ay:fs‘f“ww

City, State & Zip I‘QuﬂJC ld» Ua / / Tﬁk g 7 j"z‘&:'?city, State & Zip lj\’ o l‘i wzp /{ 7——&' I 7 5’2{?

Phone 2§ Y- 2_[ S T t.,“7 Phone 5 j 4 242— 2.0 ﬁf"?
E-Mail C,lq ai [. L é,{:k 4 c?cfvfﬁ"é‘f’i; . CoHpA rE;Mail j

NOTARY VERIFICATION [rReqQuirRep] ) R ——

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day perscnally appeared -
this application to be true and certified the following:

[Owner] the undersigned, who stated the information on

“I hereby certify that | am the owner for the purpose of this application; ali information submitted herein is true and correct; and the application fee of $ , to
cover the cost of this application, has been paid to the City of Rockwall on this the day of , 20 . By signing this application, | agree
that the City of Rockwall (i.e. “City”} is authorized and permitted to provide information contained within this application to the public. The City is also authorized and
permitted te reproduce any copyrighted information submitted in conjunction with this application, if such reproduction i MWQW&MW
information.” A{ . | ! \.\Pﬁ_\‘f é{,';_ ___-JHERESA 1 MOSS _ .
! z Notary Public, State of Tes
Given under my hand and seal of office on this the ’ 2' day of : : = S
! s S Comm. Expires 12-08-2020
, : “r  Notary 1D 130926177 |
Owner’s Signature | b =

Notary Public in and for the State of Texas a_ % '-mw My Commission Expires I L 8 20 ZD

DE VELOPMENT APPLICATION




MI1S2020-016- SPECIAL EXCEPTION FOR AV
MISCELLANEOUS - LOCATION MAP = (&)

C ity of Roc kwal I The City of Rockwall GIS maps are continually under development

and therefore subject to change without notice. While we endeavor
Planning & Zoning Department to provide timely and accurate information, we make no
385 S. Goliad Street guarantees. The City of Rockwall makes no warranty, express
Rockwall, Texas 75032 or implied, including warranties of merchantability and fitness for a
(P): (972) 771-7745 particular purpose. Use of the information is the sole responsibility of
(W): www.rockwall.com the user.




From: Charles Smith

To: Planning & Zoning

Dear Sir,

Please find attached my development application for 1541 E Interstate 30, Rockwall, Texas 75087. It is
on the north side of Interstate 30 between SH 205 and John King.

My application is to put in a winery — class (G) license with the TABC. I have that license already and
would like to move it to the property I own in Rockwall. I have had an office at this location since |
bought the property in 2004.

In the building next door there is a church. [ have measured front door of the church to the entrance to the
winery and I present this map with the distances. The front door of 1541 building is only for storage and
does not have access through the building to the section at the back where the winery would be. To access
the winery, one would need to go down the side of the building around the back to the door of the winery.
Methodology:

I started at the front door of the church and walked directly to the imaginary sidewalk (since there is no
sidewalk), then parallel to the property line to the point at which 1 would turn to go in a straight line down
the road leading to the back where the winery entrance is, then around the building to the door. The
diagram show this.

Notes:

The church does not have access to the back of the property although they have an emergency exit door
on the back of their building. Their only access (besides emergencies) is the front door.

I talked to the pastor of the church as [ was thinking of this application and asked him if he had a problem
with me opening a winery backing up to the church. He said | had been so good to him all the time he has
been there and he did not have a problem with it. You can call Pastor Lee Wells at 903-453-4191 or I can
get a letter from him.

We do not plan to be open on Sundays at all.

Our activities will be those allowed under our (G) license from the TABC which:
Allows holder to:
e Manufacture, bottle, label and package wine containing 24% alcohol by volume or less.

e Sell or buy wine from permittees authorized to purchase and sell wine, including wholesalers,
winery and wine bottler's permittees.

® Sell wine to ultimate consumers for consumption on the winery premises or in unbroken packages
for off-premise consumption.
e Dispense free wine for consumption on the winery premises.

We will also serve some limited food which is also allowed under our permit with the TABC.

| appreciate your help arl7ﬁl’ call me at 214-212-2307 if you have any questions or need to speak with me.
/ /
/ /|
e A\ Nt (
Charlie-Smith
214-212-2307

charlietwck2advisors.com




. \\’ CITY OF ROCKWALL
LOCAL ALCOHOL BEVERAGE PERMIT
APPLICATION & CERTIFICATION Revised 01/05/18

.4

g
Applicant’s Name: Clhgde o T

Date: i ,/ {;?;/.7,4;.:2.6}-

"
Trade Name of Location: etz o
va

Location Address: : e _ .

Street #, Name, City, State, Zip / ’;l;«( = ,I;ff‘g,‘;fﬁ;_f@ S f'\tw LLU-':? / / 7—;4’_,,1':.;?5;
75087
Mailing Address: i s

Street #, Name, City, State, Zip Sy L2

Applicant’s Phone: (2.i¢) 272 2 2p77 Email: ci.“_“»[,‘a if "C_kg_é_;,, zf.ﬁ:“@;‘ re.eond

TABC Permit Type(s) - _ : .
Applying For: L alyes :éy' beru2 a ( & \ liceyse =
.. . e e o my Jve)er’
This is a(n): ) Original Application [ Renewal i B i \?
Note: Local permits are renewed every two years with proof of State issued license. You must submit a

copy of your TABC license with payment (if applicable). The locally issued permit must be displayed on-site
at the business location, alongside the state license/permit.

*The Below SECTION TO BE FILLED OUT BY City STAFF ONLY*

Wateto move

Was the property annexed prior to November 14, 20077
O Yes O No If no, city staff will need to consult with the applicant.

Is the property located in an area zoned for the requested permit?
O Yes O No Zoning Designation:

APPLICATION IS FILED FOR (check either #1 or #2):

O 1. The legal sale of beer and wine for off-premise consumption only.

The requested permit appears to be located within the following area(s):

300 feet of a religious institution (measured front door to front door) O Yes O No
300 feet of a public hospital (measured front door to front door) O Yes O No
300 feet of a public or private school (measured property line to property line) O Yes O No

O 2. The following distance requirements apply to holders of a Mixed Beverage
Restaurant (with FB certificate), Winery (G) & Wine & Beer (BG) permits:

The requested permit appears to be located within the following area(s):
300 feet of a religious institution (measured front door to front door) O Yes O No
300 feet of a public hospital (measured front door to front door) O Yes O No
300 feet of a public school (measured property line to property line) O Yes O No

Zoning and distance verification / approval (Planning Dept.):

Printed Name: Date:

Signature:

City Secretary’s Office:
[ iApproved [ | Denied* [ | Fees Paid: Check No. Date:

*If permit is denied due to non-compliance with distance requirements, applicant may seek approval of a variance from City Council



TEXAS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION
P.0. BOX 13127 Seq: 0128

AUSTIN, TX 78711-3127 . :
Y4} TEXAS ALCOHOLIC

J¥| BEVERAGE COMMISSION

;
J Texans Helping Dusinossas & Protecting Conumnities

WINERY GROUP INC,
1541 E INTERSTATE 30
ROCKWALL TX 75087-6248

L0LOLLO000E L LEEBST

IRAIANATER M

{

Dear Licensee/Permittee

As a citizen of the State of Texas and as part of the industry we regulate, we value your
comments. Your impressions concerning the fairness and appropriateness of the actions taken
by the agency and its employees are vital to the success of the Commission.

Complete this brief and strictly confidential questionnaire and allow your voice to be heard. You
are a very important customer to us.

https:!/ww.sur\(eymon key.com/r/H5625RT

Sincerely,
A. Bentley Nettles

Please detach and display your license/permit in a consplcuous place at aII times on the

A licensed-premise-———— S
685403 - TEXAS ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION

G 1004373  EXPIRES 0712712022
: WINEF{Y Panmr P

WNERY GROUP INC' |
982 COUNTY ROAD.979
. ROYSE CITY GOLLIN. -

: [wmgﬁv@agup_ NG

: ﬁxEctmvs nfaeémn '

. 'r ?S PEﬁM\T IS NGT THANS‘FERﬁﬂLE MUST BE FUBI. CL‘( Dla__, M’ED AT ALL Tswas AND Ussm ONLY IN THF: PLACE OF NEFS lNDICATBD HEHEG_ HE, AGCEPTANGE HEr—IEoF CONST:TUTES AN EXPRES'
AGREEMENT TOIREAMIT ANV AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE COMMISSION -OR ANY PEACE OFFICER TO FREELY ENTEH UPON PERMITEE‘SPHEMl £8'TO PERFORKE ANY DUTY tMPOSED UPON- Hif:



Burl Swafford
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